LWALINY 1T 1M W fir BR =it 0

RECENVED
AUG 0 4 2008 POSITION ADJUSTMENT REQUEST No. R 0594
DATE_ - tf—p
FRICE OF Department Na./
Departinentg IR hABRIKETRAKIRagCE Budget Unit No. 0540 Org N&, 6555 /] Agency No.A-18
Action Requested (he V ’I;fPD SW
Reclassify Network Technician Il position #8907 and incumbent” 1 to Network Administrator I.

Proposed Eiffective Date: 10/1/2007

Classification Questionnaire attached: Yes No [] / Costis within Department's budget:  Yes No []

Total One-Time Costs (non-salary) associated with request; $ 0.00

Estimated total cost adjustment (salary / benefits / one time):
Total annual cost $ 11,588.58 Net County Cost $ 0.00
Total this FY $ 5,691.14 N.C.C. this FY 0.00

SOURCE OF FUNDING TO OFFSET ADJUSTMENT Budgeted for 07/08 ‘E\'\)rarwo Yis e’ﬁ) r\d A

Department must initiate necessary adjustment and submit to CAO.
Use additional sheet for further explanations or comments. -

{for) Department Head :

: LA qé¢%§ééa¥

Deputy County Administrator | Date

REVIEWED BY CAO AND RELEASED TO HUMAN RE

dulk geltarty 7kt

HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT RECOMMENDATIONS DATE No V. 26,4 2 0 08
£

RECLASSIFY Network Technician II }Posﬂnon #9907 and incumbent lF—rom
salary Teve] B85 1592 to Network Administrator I{LNSA) at sa]a‘ﬂr
level B85 1694.

'\i i”‘

4. _5 ;
™ : o
Z F -"
o~ T
Amend Resolution 71/17 establishing positions and resolutions allocating classes to the Basic / Exempt salary schedule, a —
Effective: | | Dav faliowing Board Action. - -
X< . e)
\ ¥

{for) Director of Human Resources

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR RECOMMENDATION DATE - ‘
|:| Approve Recommendation of Director of Human Resources

|:| Disapprove Recommendaticn of Director of Human Resources

[] other: [
(for) County Adn;umstrator i‘.
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ACTION: John Cullen, Clerk of the Boar@f Supemsors
Adjustment APPRGVED |:| DISAPPROVED [:l ' and County Admws@tor
DATE BY ry e
APPROVAL OF THIS ADJUSTMENT CONSTITUTES A PERSONNEL / SALARY RESOLUTION AMENDMEI?ﬂ?I"i;
3—
POSITION ADJUSTMENT ACTION TO BE COMPLETED BY HUMAN RESOURCES DEF’ARTMENT FOLLOWING BQE?D ACTION
Adjust class(es) / position(s) as follows: — 1%
&

P300 (M347) Rev 3/15/01



